
Sakura-Con General Meeting 10-18-09

Meeting called to order at 1:07 PM

Department Reports
Secretary
501(c)3 app filled out

Operations
Donated a lot of old equipment to ENMA (Aki Matsuri), Kumoricon, and Univeristy 
Heights School
Utz gets a star for using the word “tesseract” in a sentence
Office is hiring staff, please contact operations@sakuracon.org
Logistics is looking for more staff; please contact logistics@sakuracon.org
SAS needs staff; please contact sas@sakuracon.org
A/V dept needs staff; please contact av@sakuracon.org
IT dept is working on registration’s website, still looking for more staff; please 
contact it@sakuracon.org

Publicity
Public Relations: Team Sakura has more events in the spring
Press Room is looking for more staff; please contact publicity@sakuracon.org
Info Booth is looking for staff; please contact infobooth@sakuracon.org
Online Systems is looking for a Japanese translator; please contact 
web@sakuracon.org
Web is still looking for an assistant coordinator that knows PHP and MySQL; please 
contact web@sakuracon.org
Looking for graphics ideas for a revamp of the website.
Publications deadline is February 14th

Please get write-ups of all events to Publicity ASAP
If you need help finding or disseminating information, please contact Publications
Halloween party is October 30 at the University Heights school.  There will be a 
costume contest, ghost walk, and Rock Band games.

Programming
Gaming has Xbox 360s 
Looking for a Night Manager of Programming
Live Programming has a Panels Coordinator and a new panels application on the 
website
Main events is waiting on Relations for more staffing needs
All subsections are looking for staff; please contact programming@sakuracon.org

Membership
Registration is looking for staff; please contact registration@sakuracon.org
Pre-registration is at about 2000 people, 143 staffers

Treasurer
Budgets are done

Facilities
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There will be a link e-mailed to staffers to reserve rooms at Homewood Suites
Please contact hotels@sakuracon.org with any questions

Relations
Artists Alley will open for registration November 14th at 7 PM and will close when we 
have twice as many registrations as we have tables.  Still looking for an Art Show 
Coordinator and other staffers; please contact artistalley@sakuracon.org
Corporate Relations Manager introduced; email will be corporate@sakuracon.org
Exhibitors’ Hall is still gaining exhibitors; please contact scexhibitors@sakuracon.org 
with any questions
Guest announcements: Lucy Christian, a voice actor, and Breena 
Announced Dazzle Vision last week
Announcing new band, will be on the website in two weeks.

Motion to adjourn made and seconded
Meeting adjourned at 2:04 PM
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